Micue

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

3340491-20
3340418-20
3335304-19
3335956-19
3510613-20
12477-16

[
i

a
1
1
1
0
0
0

0372-3329380-18 0

3340490-20
DER-00712-15
RO-657684-16

1
0
1

0372-3329652-17 1
0372-3329351-18 0

5001197-17
0372-1670-16
33467-17
3340983-20
3340471-20
3324431-16
3337760-19
3340405-20
30291-20
444006-20
3344111-21
DER-33997-19
DER-33063-18
3339815-20
3330376-18
3329839-18
366552-17
1930451-20
DER-33833-17
3341716-20
30289-20
3340424-20
3333471-19
3341736-20
3340489-20
3338035-19
3339736-20
3336076-19
DER-33120-18
3338844-20
2839-16
DER-3334240-19
DER-33683-18

0372-3329381-18

3341746-20
3336061-19
3341768-20
3341513-20
3333406-19
3338397-20
3340469-20
3339834-20

BiactaHb

373.052
373.052
361.495
369.177
361.354
372.443
355.354
373.052
355.354
355.354
355.354
355.354
371.067
355.354
361.354
373.052
373.052
372.443
373.052
373.052
355.880
318.292
373.052
361.495
361.495
361.902
372.443
361.495
369.101
361.902
355.354
369.177
355.880
373.052
356.013
369.177
373.052
373.052
355.354
372.443
361.495
361.495
356.068
361.495
355.354
355.354
369.177
372.443
369.177
370.428
355.880
361.902
373.052
361.902

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

HoBoapxaHrenbcbk-3, Big 04.07.2021 05:33:33

Mpwnir

11:31:47
11:31:54
11:21:58
11:29:29
11:22:14
11:33:28
11:18:21
11:35:38
11:18:58
11:19:06
11:19:09
11:19:15
11:34:36
11:19:42
11:26:03
11:38:38
11:38:39
11:38:09
11:38:50
11:39:08
11:22:19
10:45:40
11:40:05
11:28:51
11:28:56
11:29:22
11:39:49
11:29:31
11:37:44
11:31:32
11:25:19
11:39:36
11:27:03
11:44:14
11:27:19
11:40:28
11:44:28
11:44:32
11:27:05
11:44:36
11:34:46
11:34:53
11:30:18
11:36:05
11:30:27
11:31:03
11:45:33
11:49:00
11:45:49
11:47:25
11:32:49
11:39:03
11:50:19
11:39:05

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:58:14
05:58:21
05:48:25
05:55:55
05:48:41
05:59:55
05:44:47
06:02:05
05:45:24
05:45:32
05:45:35
05:45:41
06:01:03
05:46:08
05:52:30
06:05:05
06:05:06
06:04:36
06:05:17
06:05:35
05:48:47
05:12:07
06:06:32
05:55:18
05:55:23
05:55:49
06:06:16
05:55:58
06:04:11
05:57:59
05:51:45
06:06:02
05:53:31
06:10:41
05:53:46
06:06:54
06:10:55
06:10:59
05:53:31
06:11:03
06:01:13
06:01:20
05:56:44
06:02:32
05:56:53
05:57:29
06:11:59
06:15:27
06:12:15
06:13:51
05:59:17
06:05:30
06:16:46
06:05:32

Kny6 BykoBuHa

1041.36
1041.03
1037.54
1037.26
1036.34
1034.80
1030.66
1030.29
1028.82
1028.42
1028.27
1027.98
1027.75
1026.64
1025.12
1021.83
1021.78
1021.51
1021.27
102043
1020.35
1019.78
1017.78
1017.44
1017.20
1017.10
1016.86
1015.53
1013.50
1010.95
1010.25
1008.59
1006.69
1006.39
1006.35
1006.21
1005.76
1005.58
1005.20
1003.75
1000.77
1000.45
998.13

997.14

995.71

994.04

992.46

991.99

991.75

990.85

990.53

990.16

990.14

990.06

ban

100.00
99.84
99.67
99.51
99.35
99.19
99.02
98.86
98.70
98.54
98.37
98.21
98.05
97.89
97.72
97.56
97.40
97.24
97.07
96.91
96.75
96.59
96.42
96.26
96.10
95.93
95.77
95.61
95.45
95.28
95.12
94.96
94.80
94.63
94.47
94.31
94.15
93.98
93.82
93.66
93.50
93.33
93.17
93.01
92.85
92.68
92.52
92.36
92.20
92.03
91.87
91.71
91.54
91.38

Koed.
(xny6)

1.616
3.231
4.847
6.462
8.078
9.693
11.309
12.924
14.540
16.155
17.771
19.386
21.002
22.617
24.233
25.848
27.464
29.079
30.695
32.310
33.926
35.541
37.157
38.772
40.388
42.003
43.619
45.234
46.850
48.465
50.081
51.696
53.312
54.927
56.543
58.158
59.774
61.389
63.005
64.620
66.236
67.851
69.467
71.082
72.698
74.313
75.929
77.544
79.160
80.775
82.391
84.006
85.622
87.237

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
7.742 0.000
9.032 0.000
10.323 0.000
11.613 0.000
12.903 0.000
20.645 0.000
25.806 0.000
27.097 0.000
30.968 0.000
32.258 0.000
33.548 0.000
34.839 0.000
36.129 0.000
40.000 0.000
41.290 0.000
42.581 0.000
43.871 0.000
45.161 0.000
46.452 0.000
47.742 0.000
49.032 0.000
50.323 0.000
52.903 0.000
54.194 0.000
55.484 0.000
56.774 0.000
58.065 0.000
59.355 0.000
61.935 0.000
63.226 0.000
64.516 0.000
65.806 0.000
67.097 0.000
68.387 0.000
69.677 0.000
70.968 0.000
72.258 0.000
73.548 0.000
74.839 0.000
77419 0.000
78.710 0.000
80.000 0.000
82.581 0.000
83.871 0.000
86.452 0.000
87.742 0.000
89.032 0.000
90.323 0.000
91.613 0.000
92.903 0.000
94.194 0.000
95.484 0.000
96.774 0.000
98.065 0.000
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Fony6oBop

bocraH ..
bocraH 1.0.
Byvra M./.
Pokoua K.C.
OBauyk All.
l'yuynak B.B.
3anoTuHcbkmi Bl
bocraH ..
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.
3anoTuHcbkmin Bl
3anoTuHcbkuiA B.l.
3anoTuHcbkmin B.l.
bigonax I.
3anoTuHcbkmin Bl
Osauyk ALl
bocraH 1.®.
bocraH 1.O.
l'yuynak B.B.
bocraH 1.0.
bocraH ..
Manyw C.K.
Tkau J1.B.
bocraH 1.®.
Byavra M.
Byavra M.
Pomantok C.M.
l'yuynsx B.B.
Byavra M.
Tkauyk .M.
Pomantok C.M.
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.
Pokoua K.C.
Manyw C.K.
bocraH 1.0.
Kastnu C.B
Pokoua K.C.
bocraH ..
bocraH 1.O.
3anoTuHcbkmi Bl
M'yuynsk B.B.
Byavra M./.
Byaura M.
[annntok .M.
Byavra M.
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.
3anoTuHcbkmin Bl
Pokoua K.C.
l'yuynsx B.B.
Pokoua K.C.
YHrypsaH [l
Manyw C.K.
Pomantok C.M.
bocraH 1.0.
Pomantok C.M.

Kny6

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BbykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykoBunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

—_

3333921-19
3339737-20
3338945-20
424264-19

3334018-19
3340431-20
3339832-20
3339835-20
3330502-18

50-18
DER-33692-18
1930457-20
1294-19
3336409-19
3336199-19
3336113-19
DER-3334239-19
3339364-20
3333958-19
3339817-20
3340476-20
RO-107732-19
3329803-18
DER-3334102-19
33064-18
3330269-18
3339359-20
3333916-19
5526-18

3331760-18
3336708-19
3341575-20

O O O O - O O OO OO - OO0 O 0O OO0 00O A 2 A a4 400 o o —

0

0372-3329622-17 0
0372-3329659-17 0
0372-3329391-18 0

3338020-19
3335436-19
3339710-20
DER-3334234-19
3328542-17
3339704-20
3338946-20
3339752-20
3339355-20
DER-33117-18
3338024-19
444015-20
3339016-20
3333896-19
3339701-20
3339709-20
3344102-21
3335367-19
3341741-20
3339723-20
3339798-20
3336164-19
3335345-19
3335365-19
3328950-18
448617-20
399420-17

0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
1

117 0372-3329660-17 0

361.495
355.354
355.354
340.160
361.354
373.052
361.902
361.902
372.443
373.052
355.354
361.902
373.052
369.101
369.177
371.067
361.495
361.495
361.495
361.902
373.052
361.495
361.495
361.495
361.495
369.101
361.495
361.495
370.428
373.052
370.428
370.428
355.354
355.354
355.354
373.052
355.354
355.354
361.495
361.495
355.354
355.354
355.354
361.495
361.495
373.052
318.292
361.354
361.354
355.354
355.354
373.052
355.354
369.177
355.354
355.354
369.177
361.495
355.354
356.013
342.636
340.160

355.354

11:39:01
11:34:33
11:34:37
11:19:09
11:41:02
11:54:34
11:43:26
11:43:38
11:54:34
11:55:34
11:37:38
11:44:24
11:56:05
11:52:02
11:52:20
11:54:27
11:44:50
11:44:51
11:44:57
11:45:23
11:56:52
11:45:00
11:45:00
11:45:05
11:45:22
11:53:13
11:45:35
11:45:42
11:55:12
11:58:05
11:55:45
11:55:55
11:40:31
11:40:37
11:40:41
11:58:59
11:40:54
11:40:58
11:47:18
11:47:23
11:41:05
11:41:06
11:41:08
11:47:52
11:47:54
12:00:05
11:03:25
11:48:03
11:48:06
11:42:28
11:42:29
12:00:53
11:42:43
11:57:05
11:42:44
11:42:59
11:57:40
11:49:59
11:43:45
11:44:27
11:29:45
11:28:04

11:44:15

06:05:28
06:00:59
06:01:03
05:45:46
06:07:29
06:21:01
06:09:53
06:10:05
06:21:01
06:22:01
06:04:04
06:10:51
06:22:32
06:18:29
06:18:46
06:20:54
06:11:17
06:11:18
06:11:24
06:11:50
06:23:19
06:11:27
06:11:27
06:11:32
06:11:49
06:19:40
06:12:02
06:12:09
06:21:38
06:24:32
06:22:11
06:22:21
06:06:57
06:07:03
06:07:07
06:25:26
06:07:20
06:07:24
06:13:45
06:13:50
06:07:31
06:07:32
06:07:34
06:14:19
06:14:21
06:26:32
05:29:52
06:14:30
06:14:33
06:08:54
06:08:55
06:27:20
06:09:09
06:23:31
06:09:10
06:09:25
06:24:06
06:16:26
06:10:11
06:10:54
05:57:12
05:54:41

06:10:41

989.13
984.41
984.22
983.78
983.32
979.10
978.42
977.89
977.50
976.53
976.07
975.87
975.21
975.21
974.68
974.19
973.64
973.59
973.33
973.29
973.22
973.20
973.20
972.98
972.24
97217
971.67
97137
970.64
970.14
969.24
968.82
968.40
968.13
967.96
967.88
967.39
967.21
967.21
966.99
966.91
966.86
966.77
965.75
965.66
965.12
964.91
964.90
964.77
963.28
963.24
963.13
962.63
962.61
962.58
961.93
961.15
960.32
959.94
959.86
959.23
959.05

958.65

91.22
91.06
90.89
90.73
90.57
90.41
90.24
90.08
89.92
89.76
89.59
89.43
89.27
89.11
88.94
88.78
88.62
88.46
88.29
88.13
87.97
87.80
87.64
87.48
87.32
87.15
86.99
86.83
86.67
86.50
86.34
86.18
86.02
85.85
85.69
85.53
85.37
85.20
85.04
84.88
84.72
84.55
84.39
84.23
84.07
83.90
83.74
83.58
83.41
83.25
83.09
82.93
82.76
82.60
82.44
82.28
82.11
81.95
81.79
81.63
81.46
81.30

81.14

88.853

90.468

92.084

93.700

95.315

96.931

98.546

100.162
101.777
103.393
105.008
106.624
108.239
109.855
111.470
113.086
114.701
116.317
117.932
119.548
121.163
122.779
124.394
126.010
127.625
129.241
130.856
132.472
134.087
135.703
137.318
138.934
140.549
142.165
143.780
145.396
147.011
148.627
150.242
151.858
153.473
155.089
156.704
158.320
159.935
161.551
163.166
164.782
166.397
168.013
169.628
171.244
172.859
174.475
176.090
177.706
179.321
180.937
182.553
184.168
185.784
187.399

189.015

99.355
103.226
104.516
105.806
108.387
113.548
114.839
116.129
117.419
122.581
123.871
125.161
127.742
129.032
130.323
131.613
134.194
135.484
138.065
140.645
141.935
144.516
145.806
147.097
149.677
150.968
154.839
157.419
162.581
163.871
166.452
167.742
169.032
170.323
171.613
174.194
175.484
176.774
178.065
179.355
180.645
181.935
183.226
184.516
185.806
187.097
188.387
189.677
190.968
192.258
193.548
194.839
196.129
197.419
198.710
200.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Bynavra M.
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.
3anoTuHcbkmi Bl

Maukynak B.A.
OBauyk All.
bocraH ..

Pomantok C.M.

PomaHtok C.M.

l'yuynsk B.B.

bocraH 1.O.
3anoTuHcbkniA B.l.

PomaHntok C.M.
bocraH 1.®.

Tkauyk I.M.

Pokoua K.C.

bigonax I.

Byavra M./.

Byavra M.

Byavra M.

PomaHtok C.M.
bocraH 1.®.

Byavra M./.

Byaura M.

Byavra M.

Byavra M.

Tkauyk I.M.

Byvra M./.

Byavra M.

YurypaHn [l

bocraH ..

YHrypsaH [l

YHrypaH [l
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.
3anoTuHcbkmin Bl
3anoTuHcbkuiA B.l.

bocraH 1.0.
3anotuHcbkuii Bl
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.

Byvra M./.

Byavra M.
3anoTuHcbkmin Bl
3anoTuHcbkmi Bl
3anoTuHcbkmi Bl

Byavra M.

Byavra M.

bocraH 1.0.

Tkau J1.B.

OBauyk All.

Osauyk ALl
3anoTuHcbkmin B.l.
3anoTuHcbkumin Bl

bocraH 1.9.
3anoTuHcbkmi Bl

Pokoua K.C.
3anoTuHcbkmi B.l.
3anotuHcbkuii Bl

Pokoua K.C.

Byavra M./.
3anoTuHcbkmin B.l.

Kastuu C.B.

Banbuyk O.B.

Maukynsak B.A.

3anoTuHcbkuiA Bl

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa

BykoBunHa



118
119
120
121
122
123
124

3339809-20
1930456-20
929962-20
3341773-20
DER-922-16
3338001-19
3330508-18
3336614-19
DV-3439-18
3341766-20
3336608-19
3341747-20
3341714-20
3341776-20
3326106-17
3510622-20
3328776-18
3328930-18
3335422-19
3336754-19
3341743-20
3510650-20
05864-17
3341568-20
3339328-20
3338305-20
3341529-20
RO-251796-17
3333405-19
3338834-20
3336744-19
3336726-19
3338044-19
3341739-20
3340985-20
3341732-20
0372-07675-12
3024051-17
DER-33977-17
3341265-20
3339828-20
3341547-20
3341566-20
3326015-17
3341764-20
3341029-20
3335291-19
3335175-19
3328759-18
3340495-20
3330273-18
33226-18
3339129-20
3336629-19
3326112-17
3329132-17
3314132-14
3336705-19
3330635-18
3341203-20
RO-147416-19

3328415-17
33166-18

O OO OO0 0O 2~ 0O 2 0 - 2 0000 2 A A4 A4 400 20 20 20000 2 2 000000 20 - 20 2 00 2" a2 2 2400 0O o o o o —

361.902
361.902
369.101
369.177
355.880
373.052
372443
366.963
355.354
369.177
366.963
369.177
369.177
369.177
371.067
361.354
318.292
356.013
355.354
370.428
369.177
361.354
366.963
370.428
361.495
361.495
370.428
361.495
355.880
361.902
370.428
370.428
373.052
369.177
373.052
369.177
355.354
369.101
361.495
369.101
361.902
370428
370.428
372.443
369.177
372443
318.292
318.292
318.292
373.052
369.101
318.292
355.880
366.963
371.067
361.354
369.101
370.428
366.963
366.963
366.963

318.292
318.292

11:51:20
11:51:23
11:59:07
11:59:14
11:45:21
12:03:19
12:02:52
11:57:13
11:45:05
11:59:34
11:57:17
11:59:36
11:59:41
11:59:43
12:02:02
11:51:55
11:07:15
11:47:12
11:46:35
12:02:36
12:01:19
11:53:40
11:59:42
12:03:58
11:54:47
11:54:52
12:04:22
11:55:05
11:49:38
11:56:30
12:06:31
12:06:34
12:09:52
12:05:53
12:10:02
12:05:57
11:52:15
12:07:12
11:59:18
12:07:29
11:59:49
12:09:25
12:09:40
12:12:05
12:09:03
12:12:49
11:15:22
11:15:37
11:15:48
12:14:43
12:10:53
11:16:24
11:57:06
12:09:42
12:14:07
12:04:02
12:13:25
12:14:54
12:11:24
12:11:28
12:11:30

11:19:10
11:19:33

06:17:47
06:17:50
06:25:34
06:25:40
06:11:49
06:29:46
06:29:19
06:23:39
06:11:31
06:26:00
06:23:43
06:26:02
06:26:07
06:26:09
06:28:29
06:18:22
05:33:42
06:13:39
06:13:01
06:29:02
06:27:45
06:20:07
06:26:08
06:30:24
06:21:14
06:21:19
06:30:48
06:21:32
06:16:06
06:22:57
06:32:57
06:33:00
06:36:19
06:32:19
06:36:29
06:32:23
06:18:41
06:33:39
06:25:45
06:33:56
06:26:16
06:35:51
06:36:06
06:38:32
06:35:29
06:39:16
05:41:49
05:42:04
05:42:15
06:41:10
06:37:20
05:42:51
06:23:34
06:36:08
06:40:34
06:30:29
06:39:52
06:41:20
06:37:50
06:37:54
06:37:56

05:45:37
05:46:00

957.96
957.83
957.29
957.24
957.14
957.12
956.66
956.50
956.50
956.42
956.34
956.34
956.13
956.05
955.17
955.04
953.83
952.80
952.65
952.18
952.10
950.64
950.35
948.84
948.22
948.02
947.87
947.48
946.24
945.04
942.69
942.57
941.30
941.02
940.90
940.86
938.39
937.64
937.12
936.96
936.92
935.78
935.19
934.53
933.48
932.82
931.18
930.50
930.00
929.92
928.95
92837
927.82
926.36
926.36
925.40
923.06
922.99
922.40
922.25
922.17

920.94
919.92

80.98
80.81
80.65
80.49
80.33
80.16
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

190.630
192.246
193.861
195.477
197.092
198.708
200.323
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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PomaHtok C.M.
Pomantok C.M.
Tkauyk .M.
Pokoua K.C.
Manyw C.K.
bocraH ..
M'yuynsk B.B.
Inobak M.I.
3anoTuHcbkmin B.l.
Pokoua K.C.
Inobak M.I.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
bigonax I.
Osauyk ALl
Tkau J1.B.
Kaetnu C.B
3anoTuHcbkmin Bl
YHrypsaH [l
Pokoua K.C.
OBauyk All.
Inobak M.I.
YHrypsaH [l
Byavra M.
Byavra M.
YHrypaH [l
Byavra M.
Manyw C.K.
Pomantok C.M.
YHrypsaH [l
YHrypaH [l
bocraH 1.O.
Pokoua K.C.
bocraH ..
Pokoua K.C.
3anotuHcbkuii Bl
Tkauyk I.M.
Byvra M./.
Tkauyk |.M.
Pomantok C.M.
YHrypsaH [l
YHrypsaH [l
l'yuynsk B.B.
Pokoua K.C.
l'yuynsk B.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Tkau J1.B.
bocraH 1.0.
Tkauyk |.M.
Tkau J1.B.
Manyw C.K.
Inobak M.I.
Bizonax I.
Osauyk Al
Tkauyk |.M.
YurypaHn [l
Inobak M.I.
Inobak M.I.
Inobak M.I.

Tkau J1.B.
Tkau J1.B.

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa



15881-17 0 356.068 12:00:41 06:27:07 919.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Hanunniok [.M. bykosuHa
3326420-17 1 369.101  12:15:22  06:41:49 918.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Tkauyk .M. BykosuHa
3328939-18 0 356.013 12:01:58 06:28:25 916.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KaeTny C.B. bykoBsuHa

DER-33145-18 0 356.013 12:03:09 06:29:36 913.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KasTtny C.B. BykosuHa
3336438-19 1 369.101 12:18:08 06:44:35 91230 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Tkauyk .M. bykosuHa
DER-33893-18 1 355.880 12:05:53 06:32:21 907.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Manyw CK. bykosuHa

00309-17 1 318292 11:25:27  05:51:54 904.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tkau J1.B. BykosuHa
380313-17 1 342636 11:52:49 06:20:16 901.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Banbuyk O.B. bykosunHa

03403-20 1 340.160 11:56:10  06:22:47 888.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Maukynak B.A. BykosuHa

00190-15 0 342636 11:58:31 06:25:58 887.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Banbuyk O.B. BykosuHa

26.01.2026 05:57:18



